
Scrip code 500020

NSE Symbol BOMDYEING

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE032A01023
Name of the company Bombay Dyeing & Mfg Company Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / 
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

General information about company

Home Validate

 INTERNAL



Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
Promoter and 

Promoter Group
Public shareholder

Non Promoter- Non 
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 
Undertaking"?

No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge 
or NDU, if any?

No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total 
Shares held

(b)
Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 28 110641168 110641168 53.57 110641168.00 110641168.00 53.57 110641168 53.57 110641168

(B) Public 149790 95893732 95893732 46.43 95893732.00 95893732.00 46.43 0 0 95893732 46.43 94781369 0 0 0

(C) Non Promoter- Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 149818 206534900 206534900 100 206534900.00 206534900.00 100.00 0 0 206534900 100 205422537 0 0 0

Categor
y
(I)

Category of shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of fully paid up equity 
shares held

(IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held
(V)

Total Number of Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 
(XVIII)

No. of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities, No. of 
Warrants and ESOP etc.

(X) = (XA+XB+XC)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet -  Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) underNo of Voting  (XIV)  Rights

Total as a % of
(A+B+C)

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total 
no. of shares (calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

   Number of Vo ng Rightsheld in each class ofsecuri es(IX)

No. Of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities
(XA)

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
Warrants 

(XB)

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 

capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. Of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts
(VI)

No. Of Outstanding 
ESOP Granted (XC)

Total No. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 

Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Number of Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-Disposal Undertaking
(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any
(XVI)

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

Home
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Class
eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total
No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares 
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares 
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares 
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares 
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total Shares 
held
(b)

Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 2 1797428 1797428 0.87 1797428.00 1797428 0.87 1797428 0.87 1797428
(b) Central  Government/ State Government(s)

(c) Financial  Institutions/ Banks

(d) Any Other (specify) 17 33254215 33254215 16.10 33254215.00 33254215 16.10 33254215 16.10 33254215

19 35051643 35051643 16.97 35051643.00 35051643 16.97 35051643 16.97 35051643
(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign 
Individuals)

5 2921635 2921635
1.41 2921635.00

2921635 1.41 2921635
1.41

2921635

(b) Government

(c) Institutions

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e) Any Other (specify) 4 72667890 72667890 35.18 72667890.00 72667890 35.18 72667890 35.18 72667890

9 75589525 75589525 36.60 75589525.00 75589525 36.60 75589525 36.60 75589525

28 110641168 110641168 53.57 110641168.00 110641168 53.57 110641168 53.57 110641168

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

B
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern 
of the Public shareholder

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 2 4343 4343 0.00 4343 4343 0.00 0 0 4343 0.00 4343 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds

(c) Alternate Investment Funds

(d) Banks 19 126496 126496 0.06 126496 126496 0.06 0 0 126496 0.06 107291 0 0 0
(e) Insurance  Companies 1 493765 493765 0.24 493765 493765 0.24 0 0 493765 0.24 493765 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(g) Asset reconstruction companies

(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 2 462 462 0.00 462 462 0.00 0 0 462 0.00 462 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions

(k) Any Other (specify) 1 1394510 1394510 0.68 1394510 1394510 0.68 0 0 1394510 0.68 1394510 0 0 0

25 2019576 2019576 0.98 2019576 2019576 0.98 0 0 2019576 0.98 2000371 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct Investment

(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 34 1795992 1795992 0.87 1795992 1795992 0.87 0 0 1795992 0.87 1795992 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 2 11596 11596 0.01 11596 11596 0.01 0 0 11596 0.01 11596 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

(g) Any Other (specify) 1 10 10 0.00 10 10 0.00 0 0 10 0.00 10 0 0 0

37 1807598 1807598 0.88 1807598 1807598 0.88 0 0 1807598 0.88 1807598 0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) Central Government / President of India

(b) State Government / Governor

(c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate 
where Central / State Government is a promoter

1 30 30 0.00 30
30 0

0
0 30

0.00 30 0 0 0

1 30 30 0.00 30 30 0.00 0 0 30 0.00 30 0 0 0
(4) Non-institutions

(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 
directors and nominee directors)

(c) Key Managerial Personnel

(d)
Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate 
relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and 
Promoter Group’ category)

(e)
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust'

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 1920947 1920947 0.93 1920947 1920947 0.93 0 0 1920947 0.93 1920947 0 0 0

(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 143813 59922285 59922285 29.01 59922285 59922285 29.01 0 0

59922285
29.01 58833847 0 0 0

(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 37 15208919 15208919 7.36 15208919 15208919 7.36 0 0

15208919
7.36 15208919 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 1842 1580036 1580036 0.77 1580036 1580036 0.77 0 0 1580036 0.77 1580036 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 3 896 896 0.00 896 896 0.00 0 0 896 0.00 896 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies

(l) Bodies Corporate 777 9930402 9930402 4.81 9930402 9930402 4.81 0 0 9930402 4.81 9925682 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (specify) 3254 3503043 3503043 1.70 3503043 3503043 1.70 0 0 3503043 1.70 3503043 0 0 0

149727 92066528 92066528 44.58 92066528.00 92066528 44.58 0 0 92066528 44.58 90973370 0 0 0

149790 95893732 95893732 46.43 95893732 95893732 46.43 0 0 95893732 46.43 94781369 0 0 0

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )
Custodian/DR  Holder - Name of DR Holders  (If 
Available)

( 2 )
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust 
under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat 
Equity) Regulations, 2021

149818 206534900 206534900 100.00 206534900.00 206534900 100.00 0 0 206534900 100.00 205422537 0 0 0

149818 206534900 206534900 100.00 206534900.00 206534900 100.00 0 0 206534900 100                              205422537 0 0 0

 Number of Vo ng Rights held in each class of securi es(IX)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying Outstanding 

convertible securities
(XA)

 No of Vo ng (XIV)Rights

Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

No. of Shares 
Underlying Outstanding 

Warrants
(XB)

No. Of shares 
underlying Depository 

Receipts
(VI)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. Of Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

(V)
Sr. No.

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

(IV)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Nos. Of shareholders
(III)

Category & Name
of the

Shareholders
(I)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

No. Of Outstanding 
ESOP Granted

(XC)

Total No. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 

Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Non-Disposal Undertaking
(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any
(XVI)

Total Number of Shares encumbered
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XVIII)

Number of Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares pledged
(XIV)Shareholding , as a % 

assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 

capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. of Shares 
Underlying Outstanding 
convertible securities, 
No. of Warrants and 

ESOP etc.
(X) = (XA+XB+XC)

1Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public  Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2 )

Sub-Total (B)(4)

Total (A+B+C )

Home Validate
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Add Notes

Add Notes
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Class
eg:X

Total

A1(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1 NESS NUSLI WADIA 1219418 1219418 0.59 1219418.00 1219418.00 0.59 1219418 0.59 1219418 Promoter

2 MAUREEN NUSLI WADIA 578010 578010 0.28 578010.00 578010.00 0.28 578010 0.28 578010 Promoter

Click here to go back Total 1797428 1797428 0.87 1797428.00 1797428.00 0.87 1797428 0.87 1797428

Total No. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants and 
Convertible Securities 

etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 

capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XVIII)

Shareholder type
Reason for not 
providing PAN

Sr. No.

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

PAN 
(II)

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

(IV)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Add Delete

Home Validate
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Class
eg:
X

Total

A1(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate DPI PRODUCTS AND SERVICES LIMITED 1 264900 264900 0.13 264900.00 264900.00 0.13 264900 0.13 264900 Promoter Group

2 Bodies Corporate HEERA HOLDINGS AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED 1 8653 8653 0.00 8653.00 8653.00 0.00 8653 0.00 8653 Promoter Group

3 Bodies Corporate HAVENKORES REAL ESTATES PVT LTD 1 268672 268672 0.13 268672.00 268672.00 0.13 268672 0.13 268672 Promoter Group

4 Bodies Corporate LOTUS VINIYOG LIMITED 1 144690 144690 0.07 144690.00 144690.00 0.07 144690 0.07 144690 Promoter Group

5 Bodies Corporate MACROFIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 1 21700 21700 0.01 21700.00 21700.00 0.01 21700 0.01 21700 Promoter Group

6 Bodies Corporate NOWROSJEE WADIA & SONS LIMITED 1 25432 25432 0.01 25432.00 25432.00 0.01 25432 0.01 25432 Promoter Group

7 Bodies Corporate NIDHIVAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO PVT LTD 1 10578 10578 0.01 10578.00 10578.00 0.01 10578 0.01 10578 Promoter Group

8 Bodies Corporate NESSVILLE TRADING PVT LTD 1 24550 24550 0.01 24550.00 24550.00 0.01 24550 0.01 24550 Promoter Group

9 Bodies Corporate THE BOMBAY BURMAH TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED 1 29590723 29590723 14.33 29590723.00 29590723.00 14.33 29590723 14.33 29590723 Promoter

10 Bodies Corporate AFCO INDUSTRIAL AND CHEMICALS LIMITED 1 59660 59660 0.03 59660.00 59660.00 0.03 59660 0.03 59660 Promoter Group

11 Bodies Corporate NAPEROL INVESTMENTS LIMITED 1 1895900 1895900 0.92 1895900.00 1895900.00 0.92 1895900 0.92 1895900 Promoter Group

12 Bodies Corporate GO AIRLINES (INDIA) LIMITED 1 1000 1000 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000 0.00 1000 Promoter Group

13 Bodies Corporate GO INVESTMENTS AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED 1 500 500 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 500 0.00 500 Promoter Group

14 Bodies Corporate SAHARA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 5727 5727 0.00 5727.00 5727.00 0.00 5727 0.00 5727 Promoter Group

15 Trusts NUSLI NEVILLE WADIA, DIANA CLAIRE WADIA TRUST 1 180530 180530 0.09 180530.00 180530.00 0.09 180530 0.09 180530 Promoter Group

16 Trusts NUSLI NEVILLE WADIA, TRUSTEES OF JER MAVIS SETTLEMENT NO 1 614000 614000 0.30 614000.00 614000.00 0.30 614000 0.30 614000 Promoter Group

17 Trusts NUSLI NEVILLE WADIA, NUSLI NEVILLE WADIA TRUST 1 137000 137000 0.07 137000.00 137000.00 0.07 137000 0.07 137000 Promoter Group

18 Bodies Corporate Wadia Reality Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

19 Bodies Corporate Neville Wadia Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

20 Bodies Corporate Gladrags Media Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

21 Bodies Corporate K.P.H. Dream Cricket Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

22 Bodies Corporate Virtual Education Network Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

23 Bodies Corporate Nitapo Holdings Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

24 Bodies Corporate Panella Foods & Beverages Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

25 Bodies Corporate Go Holdings Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

26 Bodies Corporate Go Cargo Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

27 Bodies Corporate Go Engineering Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

28 Bodies Corporate Integrated Clinical Research Sciences Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

29 Bodies Corporate Go Airways Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

30 Bodies Corporate Boyztoyz Trading Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

31 Bodies Corporate Paradiso Entertainment Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

32 Bodies Corporate C Enfants Retail Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

33 Bodies Corporate National Peroxide Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

34 Bodies Corporate Britannia Industries Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

35 Bodies Corporate Sea Wind Investment and Trading Company Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

36 Bodies Corporate Subham Viniyog Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

37 Bodies Corporate Boribunder Finance and Investments Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

38 Bodies Corporate Britannia Employees' Educational Welfare Association Private Lim 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

39 Bodies Corporate Britannia Employees' General Welfare Association Private Limite 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

40 Bodies Corporate Britannia Employees' Medical Welfare Association Private Limite 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

41 Bodies Corporate Flora Investments Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

42 Bodies Corporate Ganges Vally Foods Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

43 Bodies Corporate Gilt Edge Finance and Investments Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

44 Bodies Corporate International Bakery Products Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

45 Bodies Corporate J B Mangharam Foods Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

Shareholder type

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights Total as

a % of
Total

Voting
rights

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)

Reason for not providing 
PAN

Number of equity shares 
held in dematerialized 

form 
(XVIII)

Shareholding , as a % assuming 
full conversion of convertible 
securities ( as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Total No. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants and 
Convertible Securities 

etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Sr. No.

No.
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

Category
PAN 
(II)

Name
of the 

Shareholders
     (I)

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

(IV)

Total nos. shares
held

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of 
total no. of shares 

(calculated as per SCRR, 
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Add Delete
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46 Bodies Corporate Manna Foods Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

47 Bodies Corporate Sunrise Biscuit Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

48 Bodies Corporate Britchip Foods Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

49 Bodies Corporate Vasna Agrex and Herbs Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

50 Bodies Corporate Snacko Bisc Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

51 Bodies Corporate Lima Investment And Trading Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

52 Bodies Corporate Roshnara Investment and Trading Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

53 Bodies Corporate Cincinnati Investment and Trading Company Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

54 Bodies Corporate Shadhak Investments and Trading Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

55 Bodies Corporate MSIL Investments Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

56 Bodies Corporate Medical Microtechnology Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

57 Bodies Corporate Harvard Plantations Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

58 Bodies Corporate Placid Plantations Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

59 Bodies Corporate Nalanda Biscuits Company Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

60 Bodies Corporate Sunandaram Foods Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

61 Bodies Corporate Fairsun Solar Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

62 Bodies Corporate The Bombay Burmah Trading Employees Welfare Company Limit 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

63 Bodies Corporate Technojet Consultants Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

64 Bodies Corporate Oseaspre Consultants Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

65 Bodies Corporate B. R. T. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

66 Bodies Corporate Springflower Investments Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

67 Bodies Corporate INOR Medical Products Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

68 Bodies Corporate Rishaya Creations Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

69 Bodies Corporate Cosmos Leonis Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

70 Trusts RM Aviation Trust (Cumberland Services Private Limited - Manag 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

71 Trusts Regal Miles Trust (Ness Nusli Wadia and Minnie Bodhanwala - Tr 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

72 Bodies Corporate Cumberland Services Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 17 33254215 33254215 16.10 33254215.00 33254215.00 16.10 33254215 16.10 33254215
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Class
eg:
X

Total

A2(a) Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

1 NUSLI NEVILLE WADIA 603220 603220 0.29 603220.00 603220.00 0.29 603220 0.29 603220 Promoter

2 JEHANGIR NUSLI WADIA 120075 120075 0.06 120075.00 120075.00 0.06 120075 0.06 120075 Promoter

3 DIANA WADIA 1383810 1383810 0.67 1383810.00 1383810.00 0.67 1383810 0.67 1383810 Promoter Group

4 ESTATE OF SMT BACHOOBAI WORONZOW 814030 814030 0.39 814030.00 814030.00 0.39 814030 0.39 814030 Promoter Group

5 N N WADIA ADMIN OF ESTATE OF LT EF DINSHAW 500 500 0.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 500 0.00 500 Promoter Group

6 Celina Jehangir Wadia 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

7 Jahangir Jehangir Wadia 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

8 Ella Jehangir Wadia 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

9 John Yovich 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2 Promoter Group

10 Jeanne  Yovich 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 3 Promoter Group

11 Steven Yovich 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 4 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 2921635 2921635 1.41 2921635.00 2921635.00 1.41 2921635 1.41 2921635
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A2(d) Any Other (specify)

1 Bodies Corporate BEN NEVIS INVESTMENTS MAURITIUS LTD 1 10283790 10283790 4.98 10283790.00 10283790.00 4.98 10283790 4.98 10283790 Promoter Group

2 Bodies Corporate NEW POINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED 1 250000 250000 0.12 250000.00 250000.00 0.12 250000 0.12 250000 Promoter Group

3 Bodies Corporate BAYMANCO INVESTMENTS LIMITED 1 59394100 59394100 28.76 59394100.00 59394100.00 28.76 59394100 28.76 59394100 Promoter

4 Bodies Corporate NAIRA HOLDINGS LIMITED 1 2740000 2740000 1.33 2740000.00 2740000.00 1.33 2740000 1.33 2740000 Promoter Group

5 Bodies Corporate West Coast Health Alliance Pty Ltd 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 5 Promoter Group

6 Bodies Corporate JMJD Pty Ltd 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 6 Promoter Group

7 Bodies Corporate Leila Lands Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 7 Promoter Group

8 Bodies Corporate Leila Lands Senderian Berhad 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 8 Promoter Group

9 Bodies Corporate ABI Holdings Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 9 Promoter Group

10 Bodies Corporate Island Horti-Tech Holding Pte. Ltd. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10 Promoter Group

11 Bodies Corporate Island Landscape & Nursery Pte. Ltd. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 12 Promoter Group

12 Bodies Corporate Restpoint Investments Ltd 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 13 Promoter Group

13 Bodies Corporate Associated Biscuits International Ltd. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

14 Bodies Corporate Britannia Brands Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 14 Promoter Group

15 Bodies Corporate Dowbiggin Enterprises Pte. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

16 Bodies Corporate Nacupa Enterprises Pte. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

17 Bodies Corporate Spargo Enterprises Pte. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

18 Bodies Corporate Valletort Enterprises Pte. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

19 Bodies Corporate Bannatyne Enterprises Pte. Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 Promoter Group

20 Bodies Corporate Restpoint Investments Mauritius Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 15 Promoter Group

21 Bodies Corporate Associated Biscuits Investments Mauritius Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 16 Promoter Group

22 Bodies Corporate Britannia Nepal Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 17 Promoter Group

23 Bodies Corporate Britannia Bangladesh Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 18 Promoter Group

24 Bodies Corporate Al Sallan Food Industries Company SAOC 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 19 Promoter Group

25 Bodies Corporate Strategic Food International Company LLC. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 20 Promoter Group

26 Bodies Corporate Britannia and Associates (Dubai) Private Company Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 21 Promoter Group

27 Bodies Corporate Britannia and Associates (Mauritius) Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 22 Promoter Group

28 Bodies Corporate Britannia Dairy Holdings Private Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 23 Promoter Group

29 Bodies Corporate Strategic Brands Holding Company Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 24 Promoter Group

30 Bodies Corporate Catalyst Britania Brands Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 25 Promoter Group

31 Bodies Corporate Britannia Egypt LLC. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 26 Promoter Group

32 Bodies Corporate Strategic Foods Uganda Ltd 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 27 Promoter Group

33 Bodies Corporate Kenafric Biscuits Limited 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 28 Promoter Group

Click here to go back Total 4 72667890 72667890 35.18 72667890.00 72667890.00 35.18 72667890 35.18 72667890
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X

Total Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)

B4(h) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Disclosure of shareholder holding equal to or more than 1% of total number of shares

1 Madhuri Madhusudan Kela 3275739 3275739 1.59 3275739.00 3275739.00 1.59 0 0 3275739 1.59 3275739 0 0 0

Click here to go back Total 3275739 3275739 1.59 3275739.00 3275739.00 1.59 0 0 3275739 1.59 3275739 0 0 0
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Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100.00 36.44

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 36.58

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 36.50
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 34.37

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 33.99

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Notes :-
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no 
Board approved limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-
debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.
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